Ep e
gn Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts Eﬁ;ﬁ _

Attachments

J Looth Rake - Madel 08812

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rs&R

No Part No.

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts
Attachments
T%OE%' Rake - Model 08812

Part No. Description

S
it

Qty Order
Req Quantity

Other Parts Available

10 R400264

01-150-0180,
01-178-0610,
20-48-AD,
20-48-AGD,
32-9160,
3224-3,
323-29,
323-7,
400264,
908035P

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4

12

12 R453011

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

96

12 R310266

3256-23,
3256-3, Washer - Flat 5/16 USS
3556-3

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

R&R
e

No Part No. Part No.

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts
Attachments
T%OE%) Rake - Model 08812

Description

S
it

Qty Order
Req Quantity

12

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

R453009

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE

14

R84-2452 84-2452

Chain - 14 Link, Str

16

R32128-21 32128-21

Locknut - Flanged 3/8-16 Whiz Top Lock

18

01-150-0840,
01-178-0624,
20-55-AD,
21-196-AMD,
R323-14 30-8750,
30-8970,
3224-10,
323-14,
323-20

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3

18

3234-24,
3234-8,
3234.24,
66-9301

R3234-24

Bolt - Hex Ser Was HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4

20

R84-2450 84-2450

Chain - Straight 4

21

84-2680,

R84-2680-03 ., 0 "

Hanger Assy

22

01-150-1460,
R323-15 01-178-0628,
323-15

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3-1/2 GR5

23

R84-2350 84-2350

Spacer - Rake Frame

26

R66-0561 66-0561

Screw - Shoulder

27

R3231-21 3231-21

Screw - 3/8-16 x 3/4 Carriage

20

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

R&R
e

No Part No.

Part No.

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts
Attachments
T%OE%) Rake - Model 08812

Description

S
it

Qty Order
Req Quantity

28

R3217-7

01-188-0616,

1441,
22-13-AID,
3217-7,
513296,
513415,
513425,
915113P

Nut - 3/8-16 Hex Plated

27

29

R3253-21

215-51,
30-8470,
3253-21,
Jul-12

Washer - Lock 3/8

27

30

R88-8450

88-8450

Tooth - Rake 3-3/8 Oal

32

30

R42-1940

42-1940,
84-2590,
85-0280

Tooth - Rake 4-3/8 Oal

27

31

R88-8440-03

256-289,
88-8440-03

Plate - Tipper

32

R84-2400-03

84-2400,
84-2400-03

Plate - RH Trowel

33

R84-2550-03

84-2550,
84-2550-03

Trowel - Smooth

34

R84-2280

84-2280,
84-2280-03

Rake - Finishing

35

R84-2451

84-2451

Chain - Straight 5

36

R32128-12

32128-12

Locknut - 3/8-24 Flanged Top Lock

37

R84-2360-03

84-2360,
84-2360-03

Plate - LH Trowel

38

R84-2390-03

84-2390,
84-2390-03

Plate - Center Trowel

39

R3296-29

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA

27

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Attachments

Hg JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

ItM T%oEtlcli Rake - Model 08812

No Part No. Part No.

Description

Qty
Req

S
it

Order
Quantity

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

39 R3296-39

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon

27

30-8990,
39 R32128-43 32128-43,
3290-357

Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16

27

119-4038,
22-12-AJFD,
32127-35,
32146-5,

39 R32153-3 32153-3,
3296-18,
3296-29,
3296-31,
N/A

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA Zinc

27

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




